
FINGER FOOD

Meat Croquette
Vegetables Samosa
Mini Chicken Por Pie

Water 33cl

Coca-Cola Zero 33cl
Sumol Orange Soda 33cl

Coca-Cola 33cl

Sumol Passion Fruit Soda 33cl
7UP 33cl
Fuze Tea Mango/Pinnaple 33cl
Fuze Tea Lemon 33cl
Fuze Tea Peach 33cl
Peach Nectar 20cl
Light Mango/Orange Nectar 20cl 

Banana

Red Apple
Pear

FRUITS

BEVERAGES

INDIVIDUAL MEALS

Shrimp Salad with Asian
Vegetables

Penne with Grilled Vegetables and
Soy

Valencian Paella

WRAPS
Chicken Wrap

Tuna Wrap

Vegetarian Wrap

SANDWICHES
Tuna Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Crab Stick Sandwich
Ham and Cheese Sandwich

Cured Ham and Brie Cheese
Sandwich

SALADS

5,49€

3,49€

3,99€

3,49€
3,49€
3,49€

2,49€
2,49€

2,49€
2,49€
3,49€

Vitacress Suprema Salad

Pasta & Arugula Salad
Pasta & Tuna Salad

Vitacress Minute Greek Salad

3,49€
3,49€
3,49€
3,49€

0,99€
0,99€
0,99€

0,79€
0,79€
0,79€

0,69€
1,49€
1,49€

1,49€
1,49€
1,49€
1,49€
1,49€
1,49€

1,49€
1,49€

The prices displayed may be subject to change. 
Except for typographical errors or stock shortages.


